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RESOLUTION NO. 12 

TO THE IOWA COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS: 

We, the Committee on Salary and Personnel, do hereby recommend the 
following 1994 salaries for management personnel: 

1992 
ACTUAL 

SOCIAL WORKER SUPERVISOR (2) $25,640.00 

1993 
ACTUAL 

1994 
PROPOSED 

(FIGURES ROUNDED) 

eff. 5/9/93--- after probation-$26,666.00 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 

ECONOMIC SUPPORT SPEC. SUPERVISOR 

ZONING ADMINISTRATOR 

CIVIL DEFENSE DIRECTOR 

CHILD SUPPORT DIRECTOR 

COMMISSION ON AGING DIRECTOR 
(35 Hours per week) 

COUNTY CONSERVATIONIST 

DEPUTY COUNTY CLERK/PERSONNEL 
ASSISTANT TO THE COUNTY BOARD 

VETERANS SERVICE OFFICER 

$23,500.00 

$23,669.07 

$27,992.63 

$ 6,000.00 

$24,363.98 

$21,042.00 

$24,000.00 

$23,845.87 

$22,012.00 

CORPORATION COUNSEL $14,105.67 
+159.56 5 yr. step increase eff. 7/10/94 

FAMILY COURT COMMISSIONER $10,000.00 

SYSTEM ANALYST/DATA PROCESSING MGR. $32,500.00 

$27,816.00+3% of $834.48= $28,650.00 

$24,650.00+3% of $739.50= $25,390.00 

$24,819.00+3% of $744.57= $25,564.00 

$29,143.00+2.5% of $728.58=$29872.00 

$ 6,000.00 + 0% = $ 6,000.00 

$25,514.00+ 3% of $765.42 + lift of 
$200.00 = $26,479.00 

$22,054.00+3% of $661.62= $22,716.00 

$26,150.00+3% of $784.50= $26,935.00· 

$26,996.00+3% of $809.88= $27,806.00 

$23,162.00+3% of $694.86= $23,857.00 

$15,106.00+3% of $453.18= $15,559.00 

$10,400.00+3% of $312.00= $10,712.00 

$33,650.00+3% of $1009.50=$34,660.00 

**TO CHANGE THE PERSONNEL POLICIES TO ELIMINATE THE ELECTION DAY HOLIDAY AND 
REPLACE WITH A PERSONAL HOLIDAY TO STAY CONSISTENT WITH THE UNION CONTRACTS 
(effective 1/1/94) 
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